DocuSign Envelope ID: 0DB4A1EF-FB4C-430A-ACBC-EDEAA02DAGF2

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA
OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT
2100 CLARENDON BOULEVARD, SUITE 500
ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22201

CONTRACT RENEWAL COVERPAGE

70 AMERINATIONAL COMMUNITY ORIGINIAL DATE ISSUED: DECEMBER 20, 2018
SERVICES LLC DBA AMERINAT CONTRACT NO- 18.137REP
217 SOUTH NEWTON AVE CONTRACT TITLE: LOAN SERVICING SERVICES

ALBERT LEA, MN 56007

THIS IS A NOTICE OF RENEWAL AND NOT AN ORDER. NO WORK IS AUTHORIZED UNTIL THE VENDOR RECEIVES A VALID
COUNTY PURCHASE ORDER ENCUMBERING CONTRACT FUNDS.

The Contract Documents consist of the terms and conditions of Arlington County Agreement No. 18-137-RFP, including any
exhibits, attachments, or amendments thereto.

EFFECTIVE DATE: DECEMBER 1, 2020

EXPIRES: NOVEMBER 30, 2021

RENEWALS: THREE (3), ONE (1) YEAR RENEWALS REMAINING FROM DECEMBER 1, 2020 TO NOVEMBER 30, 2023
COMMODITY CODE(S): 94660

LIVING WAGE: N

EMPLOYEES NOT TO BENEFIT:
NO COUNTY EMPLOYEE SHALL RECEIVE ANY SHARE OR BENEFIT OF THIS CONTRACT NOT AVAILABLE TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC.

VENDOR CONTACT: AMBER LOVERINK VENDOR TEL. NO.: (866) 779-5546

EMAIL ADDRESS: ALOVERINK@AMERINATLS.COM

COUNTY CONTACT: ANDREW HARTSIG, CPHD COUNTY TEL. NO.: (703) 228-3787
COUNTY CONTACT EMAIL: AHARTSIG@ARLINGTONVA.US

CONTRACT AUTHORIZATION

THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON AMERINATIONAL COMMUNITY SERVICES LLC DBA AMERINAT
COUNTY, VIRGINIA

PRINT: Kay'I(i—nl—Bre'fft‘?rgeGi*belr ) PRINT: Dane}-'l-ﬁDJEdtm?j:m@@y:I

SIGNATURE: [ wayn > durubr SIGNATURE: | e T luomsen

TITLE: Procurement Officer TITLE: chief Financial Officer

DATE: 8/14/2020 DATE: 8/14/2020



mailto:ALOVERINK@AMERINATLS.COM
mailto:AHARTSIG@ARLINGTONVA.US

	CONTRACT RENEWAL COVERPAGE
	EMPLOYEES NOT TO BENEFIT:

		2020-08-14T12:51:02-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




